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(THEORY)
1. Systems and Signals

1.1. T.C.on Modelling, Identification & Signal Processing  

· Prof.dr.ing. Octavian Prosteanu – “Technical University of Timisoara”,  str. Vasile Parvan 2, Timisoara 1900, Romania,

      << prostean@aut.utt.ro>> 

· Prof.dr.ing. Dan Stefanoiu -  -University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest, 060042, Romania, 

<< dandusus@yahoo.com >>

1.2. T.C. on Adaptive and Learning Systems

· Prof.dr.ing. Petre Emil –University of Craiova, str.A.I.Cuza 13, Craiova, 1100, Romania, <<epetre@automation.ucv.ro>>

1.3. T.C. on Discrete Event and Hybrid  Systems
· Prof.dr.ing. Simona Caramihai, -University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest, 060042, Romania, 

     << sic@ics.pub.ro  >>  

· Prof.dr. ing. Octavian Pastravanu – Technical Univestity “Gh.Asachi” of Iasi, B-dul. Mangenon 53 A, 6600 Iasi,  Romania,

     << opastrav@ac.tuiasi.ro >>

· Conf.dr.ing. Eugenia Minca – “Electrical Engineering Faculty of Targoviste”, B-dul Unirii, 18-20, Targoviste, Jud. Dambovita, Romania,<< eugenia.minca@gmail.com>>

1.4. T.C. on Stochastic Systems  

· Prof.dr.ing.Marin Constantin – University of Craiova, str. A.I.Cuza 13,Craiova,1100, Romania, <<cmarin@automation.ucv.ro >>

· Prof.dr.ing. Mihaela-Hanako Matcovschi - Technical University “Gh.Asachi” of Iasi, B-dul.Mangeron 53A, 6600 Iasi, Romania,

<<  mhanako@delta.ac.tuiasi.ro >>
1.5. T.C. on Networked Systems
· Prof.dr.ing. Radu Dobrescu - University ”Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania, 

      << rd_dobrescu@yahoo.com  >>

2. Design Methods  

2.1. T.C. on Control Design

· Prof.dr.ing. Preitl Stefan – Technical University of Timisoara, str.

Vasile Parvan 2,Timisoara 1990, Romania  <<stefan.preitl@aut.upt.ro>>

2.2. T.C. on Linear Control Systems  
· Prof.dr.ing. Mihail Voicu – Technical University “Gh.Asachi” of Iasi, B-dul.Mangeron 53A, 6600 Iasi, Romania,

<< mvoicu@ac.tuiasi.ro >>

-  Prof.dr.ing. Dobra Petru – Technical University of Cluj-Napoca, str.   

   Constantin Daicoviciu 15, Cluj-Napoca, 3400, Romania,  

    <<dobra@aut.utcluj.ro>> 

2.3. T.C. on Non-Linear Control Systems   
· Prof.dr.ing. Vladimir Rasvan – University of Craiova, str. A.I.Cuza 13, Craiova 1100, Romania, <<vrasvan@automation.ucv.ro >>

2.4. T.C. on Optimal Control   


-  Director  Nicolae Andrei  -   I.C.I.  -  B-dul Maresal Averescu nr.8 – 10 
              Sector 1     Bucuresti,     << nandrei@ici.ro >>
· Prof.dr.ing. Mihail Voicu – Technical University “Gh.Asachi” of Iasi, B-dul.Mangeron 53A, 6600 Iasi, Romania,

<< mvoicu@ac.tuiasi.ro >>

- S.L..dr.ing. Ion Necoara , University “Politehnica”of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania, 

<< i.necoara@yahoo.com    >>

2.5. T.C.on Robust Control   
· Prof.dr.ing. Cristian Oara – University ”Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania, <<oara@pcnet.ro. >>

· Prof.dr.ing. Dan Popescu – University of Craiova, str.A.I.Cuza, 13, Craiova, 1100, Romania <<dpopescu@automation.ucv.ro > >

3. Computers, Cognition and Communication  

3.1. T.C. on Computers for Control  

· Conf.dr.ing. Ciprian Lupu – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania, 

     <<   cip@indinf.pub.ro     >> 

- Conf.dr.ing. Leba Monica – University of Petrosani, str. Universitatii 

    20, Petrosani, jud. Hunedoara, Romania <monicaleba@yahoo.com> 

3.2. T.C.on Cognition and Control (AI, Fuzzy, Neuro-Evolut.Comp).

· Prof.dr.ing. Ioan Dumitrache, University “Politehnica”of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania, 

<< idumitrache@ics.pub.ro >>

· Prof.dr.ing. Precup Radu – Technical University of Timisoara, 

     str.Vasile Parvan 2, Timisoara 1900, Romania

     < <radu.precup@aut.upt.ro>> 

3.3. T.C. on Computers and Telematics   

· Prof.dr.ing,. Toma Dragomir – Technical University of Timisoara, Str.Vasile Parvan, Timisoara 1900, Romania,  

     << toma.dragomir@aut.upt.ro  >>

4. Mechatronics, Robotics and Components  

4.1. T.C.on Components and Technologies dir Control 
· Prof.dr.ing Ioan Dumitrache – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania, 

     << idumitrache@ics.pub.ro >>

·  Prof.dr.ing. Lazar Corneliu - Technical University “Gh.Asachi” of Iasi, B-dul.Mangeron 53A, 6600 Iasi, Romania, <clazar@ac.tuiasi.ro>

·  Prof.dr.ing Simona Caramihai  – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania, 

     << caramihai2002@yahoo.com  >>

4.2. T.C. on Mechatronic Systems 

· Prof.dr.ing. Nicolae Alexandrescu – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania, 

    << n.alex@me.mecatronica.pub.ro >>

· Prof.dr.ing. Bologa Octavian – “Lucian Blaga” University of Sibiu, str.Dobrun 10, Sibiu, Romania  << octavian.bologa@ulbsibiu.ro  >>

· Prof.dr.ing. Nitulescu Mircea – University of Craiova, str. A.I.Cuza 13, Craiova 1100, Romania,  << nitulescu@robotics.ucv.ro  >>

4.3. T.C. on Robotics  

· Prof.dr.ing. Mircea Ivanescu – University of Craiova, str. A.I.Cuza 13, Craiova 1100, Romania,  <<ivanescu@robotics.ucv.ro >>

· Prof.dr.ing. Theodor Borangiu – University “Politehnica”of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania. 

     << borangiu@cimr.pub.ro >>

4.4. T.C. on Human Machine Systems

· Acad. F.Gh. Filip – The Romanian Academy – INCE, Calea Victoriei 125, Bucuresti, Romania  < ffilip@acad.ro >

· Prof.dr.ing. Sisak    Francisc – Universitatea “Transilvania” Brasov,
Str. Iuliu Maniu, nr. 41 A, Brasov  << sisak@marconiunitbv.ro >>
5.  Manufacturing and Logistics Systems

5.1. T.C. on  Manufacturing Plant Control

· Prof.dr.ing. Aurelian Mihai Stanescu – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania,   <<ams@utis.cpru.pub.ro >> and << amstanescu@yahoo.com >>

- Conf.dr.ing. Daniela Cernega – “Dunarea de Jos” University str. 

    Domneasca 47, Galati, Romania  << daniela.cernega@ugal.ro. >>  

5.2. T.C. on Manufacturing Modelling for Management and Control 

- Prof.dr.ing. Viorel Mînzu – “Dunarea de Jos” University str. 

    Domneasca 47, Galati, Romania  << viorel.mînzu@ugal.ro  >>

- Conf.dr.ing. Duta Luminita – Electrical Engineering Faculty of    Targoviste, B-dul Unirii, 18-20,  jud. Dambovita, Romania   << luminid@yahoo.com >> 

5.3. T.C. on Large Scale Complex Systems

· Acad. F.Gh. Filip -  Romanian Academy, - INCE, Calea Victoriei 125, Bucuresti,  Romania,<< ffilip@acad.ro >>

6. Power and Process Systems
 6.1. T.C. on  Chemical Process Control  
· Prof.dr.ing. Dumitru Popescu – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania, << dpopescu@indinf.pub.ro >>

· Prof.dr.ing. Paraschiv Nicolae – Petroleum Gas, University of Ploiesti, 39, B-dul Bucuresti, 100680, Ploiesti, Romania <<nparaschiv@upg-ploiesti.ro>> 
6.2. T.C. on Mining, Mineral & Metal Processing   
· Prof.dr.ing. Pop Emil – University of Petrosani, str.Universitatii 20, Petrosani, jud. Hunedoara, Roamania

      << emilpop2001@yahoo.com >>

 6.3. T.C.  on Power Plants and Power Systems  
· Prof.dr.ing. Sergiu Iliescu – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313. Bucharest 060042, Romania, 

<< iliescu@shiva.pub.ro >>

· Prof. dr.ing. Abrudean Mihail - Technical University of Cluj-Napoca,   

     str. Constantin Daicoviciu 15, Cluj-Napoca 3400, Romania; 

     << mihai.abrudean@aut.utcluj.ro >>

6.4. T.C. on Safeprocess   

· Prof.dr.ing. Iancu Eugen – University  of Craiova, Str. Al.I.Cuza 13, Craiova 1100, Romania, << iancu@automation.ucv.ro  >> 

· Conf.dr.ing. Letitia Mirea - Technical University “Gh.Asachi” of Iasi, B-dul.Mangeron 53A, 6600 Iasi, Romania, << lmirea@ac.tuiasi.ro>> 

7. Transportation Systems  

7.3.T.C. on Aerospace


- Prof.dr.ing. Stoica Adrian – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, 


 Splaiul Independentei, 313, Bucharest, 060042, Romania, 

           << amstoica@rdslink.ro   >> 

7.4. T.C. on Transportation Systems  
· Prof.dr.ing. Serban Raicu – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei, 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania,  

<< s_raicu@hotmail.com >> 
7.5. T.C. on Intelligent Autonomous Vehicles   
· Prof.dr.ing. Catalin Buiu – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania, 

     <<  cbuiu@yahoo,com >>

8. Bio & Ecological Systems  

8.1. T.C. on Control in Agriculture  
· Prof.dr.ing. Silviu Dumitriu – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucharest 060042, Romania. 

silviu_dumitriu@yahoo.com 
8.2.  T.C. on Biological & Medical

· Prof.dr.ing. Lacramioara Tivadar – Technical University of Timisoara, Str. Vasile Parvan 2, Timisoara 1900, Romania, 

     <<tivadar@aut.utt.ro >>

8.3.  T.C. on Modelling & Control of Environmental Systems   
- Prof.dr.ing. Dan Selisteanu – University of Craiova, str. A.I.Cuza 13, 

   Craiova, 1100, Romania << dansel@automation.ucv.ro>> 

8.4.  T.C. on Control of Biotechnical Processes

· Prof.dr.ing. Sergiu Caraman – “Dunarea de Jos” University, Str. Domneasca 47, Galati 6200, Romania; 

    <<sergiu.caraman@ugal.ro >>

· Prof.dr.ing. Mihai Caramihai – University “Politehnica” of Bucharest, Splaiul Independentei 313, Bucuresti 060042, Romania, <<m.caramihai@gmail.ro >>

9. Social Systems 

9.1. T.C. on Control Education

· Prof.dr.ing. Toma Dragomir – Technical University of Timisoara, Str. Vasile Parvan 2, Timisoara 1900, Romania, 

     << toma.dragomir@aut.upt.ro >>

Prof.dr.ing. Ioan DUMITRACHE

      Romanian  NMO

            Chairman
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